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MS — ADDITIONAL REVENUE DETAILS IN PRICE CHANGES

Date of price | Rs./Lir Increase (Rs) Total Revenue upto
change ] date (Crore)
01/06/16 68.77 3.41 103.56
16/06/16 68.83 0.06 1.88
01/07/16 67.66 -1.17 -31.75
16/07/16 64.68 -2.98 -75.06
01/08/16 62.81 -1.87 -44.24
17/08/16 61.49 -1.32 -28.67
01/09/16 65.95 4.46 89.9
17/09/16 66.72 0.77 13.99
01/10/16 67.19 0.47 8
05/10/16 |67.38 0.19 3.02
16/10/16 69.15 1.77 26.99
06/11/16 70.33 1.18 149
16/11/16 68.4 -1.93 22.33
01/12/16 68.57 0.17 1.71
16/12/16 71.49 2.92 24.03
01/01/17 73.19 1.7 11.38
16/01/17 73.75 0.56 2.78
01/04/17 68.77 -4.98 -16.62
16/04/17 70.66 1.89 6.93

TOTAL 90.4
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D-AD AL REVENUE DETAIL P
Date of price | Rs./Ltr Increase (Rs) Total Revenue upto
change date (Crore)
01/06/16 58.9 2.82 123.49
16/06/16 60.47 1.57 64.76
01/07/16 59.86 -0.61 -23.81
16/07/16 59.34 -0.52 -19.07
01/08/16 56.83 -2.51 -85.29
17/08/16 54.33 -2.5 -78.07
01/09/16 57.66 3.33 96.77
17/09/16 57.28 -0.38 -10.17
01/10/16 57.19 -0.09 -2.11
05/10/16 57.31 0.12 2.92
16/10/16 60.27 2.96 64.98
06/11/16 61.34 1.07 19.61
16/11/16 59.44 -1.9 -31.86
01/12/16 59.29 -0.15 -2.1
17/12/16 61.52 2.23 26.52
01/01/17 62.73 1.21 11.66
16/01/17 64.01 1.28 9.29
01/04/17 60.38 -3.63 -17.47
16/04/17 61.68 1.3 6.24
TOTAL 156.29
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